DAY

Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Monday

Home and Away locations could change as needed.

2018 LOWNDES ACADEMY PEEWEE and JR. HIGH

DATE
8/27
9/4
9/10
9/17
9/24
10/2
10/8

10/15

FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

Hooper
Macon
Ft. Dale
Morgan
Sparta
Macon
Sparta

Hooper

AWAY
Home
AWAY
HOME
HOME
Away

Away

Home




