2018 LOWNDES ACADEMY PEEWEE and JR. HIGH FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

<u>DAY</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCAL	<u>TEAMS</u>
Monday	8/27	Hooper	AWAY	PW, JH
Tuesday	9/4	Macon	Home	PW, JH
Monday	9/10	Ft. Dale	AWAY	PW, JH
Monday	9/17	Morgan	HOME	PW, JH
Monday	9/24	Sparta	HOME	PW, JH
Tuesday	10/2	Macon	Away	PW, JH
Monday	10/8	Sparta	Away	PW, JH
Monday	10/15	Hooper	Home	PW, JH

Home and Away locations could change as needed.